Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

S95

. Bluetopia Ocean Revival Limited

‘
|
.

Form 4.20

For Official Use
- v !

Company Number

07236628

Anthony Harry Hyams, Allan House, 10 John Princes Street, London, W1G 0AH

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 04 April 2017

Signed m

Insolve Plus Ltd\w\>

Allan House

10 John Princes Street
London

W1G 0AH

Ref. BO79T/AHH/MP/AGISJ
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow

Date 04 April 2017

For Official Use
Insolvency Section | Post Room

|

=

[

w

o

= *AG3RMW2B*

A04 06/04/2017 #1171

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Bluetopia Ocean Revival Limited

on the 4 April 2017 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name IRUPJZ/VL', Mulﬂfﬂﬁ
Signed Q\WD—J/‘A’ W

Dated L{'!‘! !'LO\'—]




Bluetopia Ocean Revival Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 April 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Filmmaking accessories 11,158.00 1,000.00
Directors Loan Account 18,579.00 uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors o '1,000.00

Signature W n./\NY/\(A)/ Date Lf l Lf )’LO N



Bluetopia Ocean Revival Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 April 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 1,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
N
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,000.00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
1,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) ~NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 1,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 1,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 1,000.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to fleating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 4,200.00
H M Revenue & Customs - PAYE 1,009.00
H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 31,739.67
HM Revenue & Customs -CT 26,839.81
; 63,788.48
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (62,778.48)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (62,778.48)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders (100.00)
_(100.00)
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (62,688.48)

Signature Q\n)/ﬁ\" (\/\n,\/m, Date L'f'! Lf'} 017
g J



Vil " 1

:\Q<<<Q é aineubig

8r'882'¢9 Buiejor saul ¢
00002y dHZ ALOM ‘uopuot ‘wogioH YBIH 882-€8¢ '@SNOH [21apuad maN d11 smojsuniy ocnD
00'600°} avs 6Xg 'soF ana ‘vonnjosay sbeig sjen JAVd - SUI0ISND g enusAaY INH COHD
18'6£8'0C avs sXg ‘op SNQA 'uonniosay abejg alen 10 - SW0ISNy % anuanay WH LOHO
L9'6€L'LE avs X8 ‘5o QG 'uonnjosay abels aren 1VA - SWOISNY @ anuaray WH 00HOD
3 SSaIppy aweN Aoy

si0)ipal) Auedwon - g
pajiwi jealaay ueas erdojenig
P¥1 Snid aAjosu|



v

\§ \.«\(u\n\\f&. anjeubig

00l Buljjejo] sauz L
QoL 0 0ol 0 HNZ 9MS ‘uopuo ‘peoy uopley) L feunpy padny )y 00MH
lelolL PWo P10 jo1d ssaippy aweN  Aay

siopjoyaleys - o
pajlwi |eAIAdY Uead() eidojen|q
P¥1 Snid 2Al08U|



